WELDING JACKETS
HIGH QUALITY PROTECTION FOR VARIOUS APPLICATIONS
AND ENVIRONMENTS.
WELDING JACKETS
Designed by The Welding Experts™
FR Jackets & Shirts FR & Leather Hybrid FR Heavy Duty
FR Sweatshirt
FR High Visibility

longer servicelife than lower
quality jackets
Quick Order Guide
PART # DESCRIPTION X-SMALL SMALL MEDIUM LARGE X-LARGE 2XL 3XL 4XL 5XL
K2985 Traditional Black FR Cloth Welding Jacket • • • • •
K3317 Traditional Khaki FR Cloth Welding Jacket • • • • •
K3113 Black FR Welding Shirt • • • • •
K3382 Khaki FR Welding Shirt • • • • •
K5253 Arc Rated FR Welding Sweatshirt • • • •
K3112 FR Welding Lab Coat • • •
K4931 XVI Industrial FR Welding Jacket • • • • • • •
K3106 Traditional Split Leather-Sleeved Welding Jacket • • • • •
K4933 XVI Series Split Leather FR Welding Jacket • • • • • • •
K2986 Shadow Split Leather Sleeved Welding Jacket • • • • • • •
K2987 Shadow Grain Leather Sleeved Welding Jacket • • • • •
K3114 Women’s Shadow FR Welding Jacket • • • • •
K4932 XVI Series Grain Leather FR Welding Jacket • • • • • • •
K2989 Heavy Duty Leather Welding Jacket • • • • •
K4688 Bright FR Cloth Welding Jacket - Safety Orange • • • • •
K4689 Bright FR Cloth Welding Jacket - Safety Lime • • • • •
K4692 High Visibility FR Orange Welding Jacket w/ Reflective Stripes • • • • •
K4690 Bright FR Orange Welding Jacket w/ Leather Sleeves • • • • •
14    |     www.lincolnelectric.com
The Lincoln Electric Company
22801 St. Clair Avenue • Cleveland, OH • 44117-1199 • U.S.A.
*All trademarks and registered trademarks are the property of their respective owners.
Publication E14.748  |  Issue Date 11/24
© Lincoln Global, Inc. All Rights Reserved.
C U S TO M E R  ASS I S TA N C E  P O L I C Y
The business of The Lincoln Electric Company® is manufacturing and selling high quality welding equipment, consumables, and cutting equipment. Our challenge is to meet the needs of our customers and to exceed their expectations. On occasion, purchasers may ask
Lincoln Electric for information or advice about their use of our products. Our employees respond to inquiries to the best of their ability based on information provided to them by the customers and the knowledge they may have concerning the application. Our employees, however, are not in a position